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Window opener WMX 526-2W500S 03

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Hublange

Schutzart (IP)

Gehause

Stromaufnahme
Anschlussspannung

Lange der Anschlussleitung
Breite

Hohe

Lange

—

ET1215855 W
5706654319332 e
WindowMaster N
WMX 526-2W500S 03 W
WMX 526-2W500S 03

Fensteroffner

500mm

0.5A
24V
5m
42mm
30mm
487mm
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